H5A Dual Head Camera
2 x 3 MP 2 x 5 MP
This cost-effective and low profile dual-sensor camera brings enhanced security to any site by
increasing coverage and minimizing blind spots for those hard to secure areas. Built with small spaces
in mind, the H5A Dual Head provides areas such as hallways, stairwells, and corner intersections, or
any application that requires the coverage of two cameras installed in close proximity with high imaging
quality, even with its small footprint. The H5A Dual Head camera’s advanced analytic capabilities
further improve situational awareness by enabling security teams to respond swiftly to potentially

sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 6
Ordering Information
MP WDR Analytics Lens IP66/IP67 IR LEDs
6.0C-H5DH-D1-IR (Discontinued) 2 × 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3.35 - 7.0 mm ✓
6.0C-H5DH-DO1-IR 2 × 3.0 ✓ ✓ 3.35 - 7.0 mm ✓ ✓
10.0C-H5DH-D1-IR (Discontinued) 2 × 5.0 ✓ ✓ 3.35 - 7.0 mm ✓
10.0C-H5DH-DO1-IR 2 × 5.0 ✓ ✓ 3.35 - 7.0 mm ✓ ✓
H5DH-DO-CLER1 Replacement outdoor dome cover
H5DH-DI-CLER1 Replacement indoor dome cover
H5DH-DO-JBOX1 Optional junction box mounting adapter
H5DH-MT-NPTA1 Optional pendant NPT mounting adapter
WLMT-1021 Pendant wall mount arm
PLMT-1001 Aluminum pole mounting bracket for pendant dome cameras, compatible with WLMT-1021
CRNMT-1001 Aluminum corner mounting bracket for pendant dome cameras, compatible with WLMT-1021
Optional Camera Licenses and accessories